



## Northern Virginia Regional Group Membership Application

You must belong to the Early Ford V8 Club of America (a membership form can be found on their website.

Annual dues for the Northern Virginia Regional Group (NVRG) are \$25.00. Please make checks payable to Northern Virginia Regional Group (NVRG) and mail to:

Northern Virginia Regional Group (NVRG) c/o Membership P.O. Box 1195 Vienna, VA 22183

Name (including spouse, if applicable):	
Mailing Address with City, State and Zip Code:	
	-
Email Address*:	
Home phone: Mobile phone:	
Early Ford V8 Vehicle(s) you own:	

Ownership of an Early Ford V8 or other early Ford product (Lincoln, Mercury) is not required for NVRG membership.

Questions? Please Contact us at: <a href="mailto:membershipnvrg@gmail.com">membershipnvrg@gmail.com</a>

\*Our monthly newsletter will be sent to you by email.